

JOIN OUR BOARD & MAKE A DIFFERENCE

The mission of Sutter County
Community Action Agency is
to assist all Sutter County
residents achieve greater
self-sufficiency and economic
independence through
partnerships and collaborations.

Its vision is guided by the needs of the community to improve the quality of life in Sutter County.

Sutter County Community Action Agency is looking for three individuals to serve on its board. Two who represent the private sector and one that represents the low-income sector.

Low-Income Representative Must be a resident of Sutter County, either low-income or serve the low-income and must be able to attend meetings. Must provide application plus low-income sector application supplement, including the petition.

Private Sector Representative Must be a resident of Sutter County and must be able to attend meetings. Application only required.

Meetings - SCCAA meets the 3rd Thursday, every other month beginning in February (six to eight times a year) at 3:00 p.m. (generally one hour) at Yuba-Sutter Economic Development Corporation, 950 Tharp Rd, Suite 1303, Yuba City, CA 95993

For more information or to apply, contact Jackie Slade at jslade@ysedc.org, call (530) 751-8555 or visit www.suttercares.org

If you know someone who might have an interest in serving on the board, please share this opportunity.

SERVE YOUR COMMUNITY IN THE FIGHT AGAINST POVERTY